Product Catalog 2024
WE
MOVE
AIR.
Hunter Industrial certifies that the Titan, ECO, and XP models shown herein are licensed to bear the AMCA seal. The
ratings shown are based on tests and procedures performed in accordance with AMCA Publication 211 and comply
with the requirements of the AMCA Certified Ratings Program.
The AMCA Certified Ratings Program seal applies to air performance for models Titan, ECO, and XP only.

Description Length Width Height CFM DB RPM
(H/L)
Blade
Dia.
Guard
Blade
Dia.
Power
Cord
Length
Weight
(LB)
I-B
EA
M
#JF-BMF20-DCS 20” - 2 SPEED I-BEAM MOUNT FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 49.75” 24.6” 24.6” 2,818 60.2 1100/900 20” 24.6” 18’ 49
#JF-BMF24-DCS 24” - 2 SPEED I-BEAM MOUNT FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 50.77” 30.6” 30.6” 3,935 64 1100/900 24” 30.6” 18’ 56
#JF-BMF30-DCS 30” - 2 SPEED I-BEAM MOUNT FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 49.75” 36.6” 36.6” 5,179 70.9 1100/900 30” 36.6” 18’ 62
C-
CH
AN
N
EL
#JF-CCM20-DCS 20” - 2 SPEED C-CHANNEL MOUNT FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 24.6” 24.6” 49.75” 2,818 60.2 1100/900 20” 24.6” 18’ 49
#JF-CCM24-DCS 24” - 2 SPEED C-CHANNEL MOUNT FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 30.6” 30.6” 50.77” 3,935 64 1100/900 24” 30.6” 18’ 56
#JF-CCM30-DCS 30” - 2 SPEED C-CHANNEL MOUNT FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 36.6” 36.6” 49.75” 5,179 70.9 1100/900 30” 36.6” 18’ 62
AD
AP
TO
R
KI
T #JF-AKF20-DCS 20” - 2 SPEED ADAPTOR KIT MOUNT FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 13.75” 24.6” 24.6” 2,818 60.2 1100/900 20” 24.6” 18’ 39
#JF-AKF24-DCS 24” - 2 SPEED ADAPTOR KIT MOUNT FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 13.75” 30.6” 30.6” 3,935 64 1100/900 24” 30.6” 18’ 46
#JF-AKF30-DCS 30” - 2 SPEED ADAPTOR KIT MOUNT FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 13.75” 36.6” 36.6” 5,179 70.9 1100/900 30” 36.6” 18’ 52
W
AL
L/
CE
IL
IN
G
#JF-WCM20-DCS 20” - 2 SPEED WALL/CEILING MOUNT FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 32.25” 24.6” 24.6” 2,818 60.2 1100/900 20” 24.6” 18’ 43
#JF-WCM24-DCS 24” - 2 SPEED WALL/CEILING MOUNT FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 32.25” 30.6” 30.6” 3,935 64 1100/900 24” 30.6” 18’ 50
#JF-WCM30-DCS 30” - 2 SPEED WALL/CEILING MOUNT FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 32.25” 36.6” 36.6” 5,179 70.9 1100/900 30” 36.6” 18’ 56
PE
D
ES
TA
L
#JF-PF20-DCS 20” - 2 SPEED PEDESTAL FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 32.25” 24.6” 72.30” 2,818 60.2 1100/900 20” 24.6” 18’ 71
#JF-PF24-DCS 24” - 2 SPEED PEDESTAL FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 32.25” 30.6” 75.30” 3,935 64 1100/900 24” 30.6” 18’ 78
#JF-PF30-DCS 30” - 2 SPEED PEDESTAL FAN COMPLETE
W/ DROP CORD SWITCH 32.25” 36.6” 78.3” 5,179 70.9 1100/900 30” 36.6” 18’ 84
36
TECHNICAL SPECS
JAN FAN DRUM FAN

ping
Weight
(LB)
Fan
Speed
(Low-
High)
Deci-
bels*
CFM
(Low-
High)†
Rated
Cur-
rent
JF-DRUM36 36” Drum Fan 42” 100.5 104.28 670 - 810
RPM 81 dB 6220 -
7930 5.3A
JF-DRUM42 42” Drum Fan 48” 106.7 121.25 690 - 815
RPM 84 dB 7720 -
9965 5.3A
3 BLADES ALUMINUM
CERTIFICATIONS UL CERTIFIED

Dia.
Weight
(LB)
Ship-
ping
Weight
(LB)
Fan
Speed
(RPM)
Deci-
bels* CFM†
Rated
Cur-
rent
HAC-DRUM36 36” Drum Fan 37” 66.36 73.85 460 - 515 67 5,960 -
6,560 4.4A
HAC-DRUM42 42” Drum Fan 44” 79.59 88.63 460 - 510 73.6 8,240 -
9,120 5.7A
*Decibels at high speed. †Tested Per AMCA 230-23 Standard
OSC. OUTDOOR PEDESTAL FAN
3 BLADES ALUMINUM

Dia.
Weight
(LB)
Ship-
ping
Weight
(LB)
Fan
Speed
(RPM)
Deci-
bels* CFM†
Rated
Cur-
rent
HAC-OPF24 24” Osc. Pedestal
Fan 28” 40.57 54.45 950 -
1,090 65.4 2,760 -
3,340 2.0A
HAC-OPF30 30” Osc. Pedestal
Fan 32” 46.08 56.44 950 -
1,090 70.1 4,170 -
4,690 2.0A
*Decibels at high speed. †Tested Per AMCA 230-23 Standard

Dia.
Weight
(LB)
Ship-
ping
Weight
(LB)
Fan
Speed
(RPM)
Deci-
bels* CFM†
Rated
Cur-
rent
HAC-PF24 24” Pedestal Fan 28” 31.53 39.24 900 -
1,100 63.2 2,390 -
2,890 2.0A
HAC-PF30 30” Pedestal Fan 32” 37.70 46.52 950 -
1,125 71.8 3,590 -
3,925 2.0A
*Decibels at high speed. †Tested Per AMCA 230-23 Standard
ORBITAL WALL FAN

Dia.
Weight
(LB)
Ship-
ping
Weight
(LB)
Fan
Speed
(RPM)
Deci-
bels* CFM†
Rated
Cur-
rent
HAC-ORB20 20” Orbital Wall Fan
w/ Remote 28” 15.87 22.27 1,270 -
1,440 66.2 1,780 -
1,857 1.35A
*Decibels at high speed. †Tested Per AMCA 230-23 Standard